CITY COUNCIL MEETING DECEMBER 16, 2009

Manual Warrants

Voided Warrants

Payroll Liability Warrants

Regular Warrants

CITY OF MOORPARK

WARRANT REGISTER

FOR THE 2009-201.0 FISCAL YEAR

Sequence

From

136314

136321
136438

136320

136437
136451

Total

$

ITEM 1

Amount

2,130.98

89,712.26
556,009.00

647,852.24
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